e RED
& ROOSTER

LEADING IN POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

AUTO-SHUT-OFF SCREWDRIVER
RRI-SD40513

The RED ROOSTER Shut-0ff screwdrivers have a large torque-range, are highly
accurate and have a low vibration level. Very ergonomic design and low noise
level. The special design of the clutch combines low reaction forces with a high
repeatability of the torque. This air tool is designed for the assembly industry,
where threaded fasteners are used.

Characteristics:

e New straight body-design with soft grip

* Reversible s

¢ Rear-exhaust, silenced e 118

e ergonomic grip, push-to-start
e easily adjustable

Related products
q AC30A-FO3E-B
<"’ Modular FRL Unit
HTB-1 Specifications
Spring Balancer Hosereel Brand

Bolt capacity (mm)

RPM
Related accessories Torque (Nm)

00-4507 Alrt_:onsumptlon (I/s)
Torque Adjust Key RRI screwdriver Weight (kg)

Hexagon
ATLUB

Sound level (dB(A))
Air Tool 0il, 1 litre . .

Airconnection
510R-027 Airpress max. (MPa)
Side Handle mm A

mm B

mmC

mmD

Hosediameter (mm)
Execution

Vibration level (m/s?)
Safety standard

EAN

RedRoosterindustrial
6

520

70-13,0

1

1,29

1/8"

74

PT 1/4"

0,63

309

45

16

15

6,5

Straight - push start
<25

EN ISO 11148-6
8717981414635




