

AUTO-SHUT-OFF SCREWDRIVER 7,0~13NM

RRI-SD40513

The RED ROOSTER Shut-Off screwdrivers have a large torque-range, are highly accurate and have a low vibration level. Very ergonomic design and low noise level. The special design of the clutch combines low reaction forces with a high repeatability of the torque. This air tool is designed for the assembly industry, where threaded fasteners are used.

Characteristics:

- New straight body-design with soft grip
- Reversible
- Rear-exhaust, silenced
- ergonomic grip, push-to-start
- easily adjustable

Related products



HTB-1

Spring Balancer Hosereel

Related accessories



00-4507

Torque Adjust Key RRI screwdriver



ATLUB

Air Tool Oil, 1 litre



510R-027

Side Handle



Specifications

Brand	RedRoosterIndustrial
Bolt capacity (mm)	6
RPM	520
Torque (Nm)	7,0 - 13,0
Airconsumption (l/s)	11
Weight (kg)	1,29
Hexagon	1/4"
Sound level (dB(A))	74
Airconnection	PT 1/4"
Airpress max. (MPa)	0,63
mm A	309
mm B	45
mm C	16
mm D	15
Hosediameter (mm)	6,5
Execution	Straight - push start
Vibration level (m/s²)	< 2,5
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-6
EAN	8717981414635

